Under 9
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23
24
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Under 11
Pos
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Name
FINLEY RABONE
CHARLOTTE MATHIESON
LUCA HOLLIDAY
JUDAH BASHAM
HANNAH NICHOLLS
ROMY BARRON
TED MCALEESE
TEIGAN WILCOCK
THOMAS HARDCASTLE
LYRA HASLETT
GABRIELLE MURRAY
MARCEL KONIARCZYK
JACK LAWSON
ISLA DALTON
ELENA PROCTER
FREDDIE BROWN
OLIVER MARSHALL
NOAH PENNEY
ELLIS MITCHELL
OLIVE WAIGHT
TARA HAMPSHAW
SAM BAMFORTH
HARRISON WINDER
FOX SCHOLEFIELD
SEVE STEPHENSON
MAY BIRKETT
ANNA GIDDINGS
LANA LEFTON
NIEVE STEPHENSON
ROBYN GEORGE
GEORGE BUTLER
LEWIS MCKIM
APRIL MORT
EVERLY KEEFE
IMOGEN DARCY
HARRIET WILKINSON

Name
DALLAS MACHELL
JOS JEBB
CALUM MCGOLDRICK
BLEU BAILEY
GREGOR WRIGHT
FINLEY MEIKLE
RHYS PRICE
KIT EVANS
IRIS THWAITES
DAISY MCVICAR
LUCY HARDCASTLE
THOMAS TACON
JOE MAGUIRE
SEB SMITH
JACK THWAITE
IVAN WAIGHT
JAMES MCALEESE
ISLANEWTON
OLIVE AKERS
WILLIAM BAMFORTH
JACK PARRINGTON
PETER BUTLER
LOLA HODGSON
BRINLEY MEREDITH
SEBASTIAN CHAMBERS

Gender
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Cat
MU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
FU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
FU9
FU9
FU9
MU9
MU9
FU9
FU9
FU9
FU9

Cat
MU11
MU11
MU11

FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11

FU11

FU11

FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11

FU11

FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11

FU11
MU11
MU11

Club
AMBLESIDE AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
AMBLESIDE AC
WIGAN & DISTRICT H & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
U/A
AMBLESIDE AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
SETTLE HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
TRAWDEN ATHLETIC CLUB
U/A
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
U/A
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
U/A
AMBLESIDE AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
U/A
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
U/A
AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS

Club
AMBLESIDE AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
SETTLE HARRIERS
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS AC
HADDINGTON RUNNING CLUB
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
DARLINGTONH & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
OTLEY AC
AMBLESIDE AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
MYNYDD DU MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

Time
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:49
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:20
00:06:26
00:06:30
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:07:52

Time
00:10:00
00:10:03
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:54
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:05
00:11:10
00:11:21
00:11:22
00:11:23
00:11:29
00:11:41
00:11:51
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:12:21
00:12:29
00:12:33
00:12:42
00:12:44
00:12:46
00:12:48
00:12:48



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Under 13
Pos
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FINLAY MCGOLDRICK
JORDAN LUBUSKI
CHARLIE BENSON

ADDISON EASTWOOD-TAYLOR
LOUIS YATES
RONA HOUSTON
IVY MARSHALL
ELSIE DUFFY
VICTORIA HOOD
SOPHIE LAWSON
ELODIE HASLETT
JASPER RABY
VITA KUNICKA-HOLDA
MAIA DACRE
RILEY PICKUP
OSCAR RALPH
FLYNN HAMPSHAW
TABETHA PELL

ARIA WILSON-WREN
WILLIAM EVANS
OLIVIA SMALLEY

EWAN TAYLOR
HARRIET COWARD
MARTHA MACKENZIE
CASEY GEORGE
STEPHEN WATSON
FABIAN BULPRICH
GEORGIA CUDAHY
CASPAR MANSLEY
MILA LEFTON
JENNIFER IRVING
AYOMIDE BAMGBOYE
XANTHE CAMPBELL
SAMUEL YOUNGMAN

Name
CHARLIE DOBSON
HARRY HOPKINSON
JOSEPH GREEN
BEN BRUMMITT
TOM CRAKER
ARCHIE COLE
CHARLIE HEADLEY
MAGNUS FOXWELL
ISLA JEBB
OSCAR BUNDY
DOUGAL HOUSTON
ALICE CARR
MONTY BOWDEN
THOMAS JEBB
MAISIE ODDY
THOMAS STEWART
HARRY MASON
BENEDICT RABY
JACK MITCHELL
MANI KALER
HARRY CLIFF
MILA BARRON
MAX UNTHANK
KITTY CROSSLAND
ELLIOT JAMES
MIA MCGOLDRICK
MORGAN WATSON
MILLIE JORDAN
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Gender
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MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
FU11
MU11
FU11
MU11

Cat
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13

FU13
MU13
MU13

FU13
MU13
MU13

FU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13

FU13
MU13

FU13
MU13

FU13
MU13

FU13

SETTLE HARRIERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
PRESTON HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
SKIPTON AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
HELM HILL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
SETTLE HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
SETTLE HARRIERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
BUXTON AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS

Club
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
SETTLE HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
SETTLE HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
DARLINGTON H & AC
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
HELM HILL RUNNERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
TRAWDEN ATHLETIC CLUB
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
TRAWDEN ATHLETIC CLUB
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
SETTLE HARRIERS
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB

00:13:01
00:13:06
00:13:09
00:13:13
00:13:17
00:13:19
00:13:20
00:13:24
00:13:26
00:13:27
00:13:31
00:13:32
00:13:49
00:13:50
00:14:02
00:14:13
00:14:17
00:14:27
00:14:33
00:14:41
00:15:04
00:15:05
00:15:07
00:15:08
00:15:12
00:15:18
00:15:18
00:15:42
00:16:09
00:16:16
00:17:06
00:18:25
00:18:39
00:18:59

Time
00:14:15
00:14:21
00:14:27
00:14:52
00:15:00
00:15:13
00:15:18
00:15:20
00:15:23
00:15:27
00:15:43
00:15:44
00:15:49
00:15:51
00:15:54
00:15:57
00:16:01
00:16:03
00:16:03
00:16:08
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:15
00:16:15
00:16:18
00:16:28
00:16:41
00:16:46



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Under 15
Pos
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AMELIA MATCHETT
ROWAN BRADLEY
LYLA DUFFY
MILO WILLIAMS
IMOGEN MOORE
MARTHA WOOD
LAWRIE BELSHAW
CHARLIE HODGSON
IONA BELL
CHARLIE TULLEY
LEWIS DALTON
JOSS WOOD
EVIE-MAY WILLIAMS
HARRI TANCREL
MAISY MCGENITY
AVA WINSTANLEY
LEO ORRELL
CALUM TAYLOR
ARTHUR DICKINSON
ALICE HARDY
FAY THOMAS

AGNES GALLAGHER-THOMPSON

SOPHIE ORRELL
MAGNUS WILLS
LILY MORT
FD
TESS REEDY
FREYA HODGSON-JONES
RALPH COE
ALICE BRIFFETT
JOSEPH GIDDINGS
KATIE HOOD
HANNAH CUDAHY
KATE HARDCASTLE
ROBERT WATSON
JOSS TYSON
MADDISON WILKINSON

Name
ADRIAN WHITE
JAKE IRELAND
JACOB PALMER
CLARA MCKEE
BEN BRASSINGTON
ZAC JARDINE
JOSEFF TANCREL
ZEKE SUMNER
OLIVER HOLDER
THOMAS WOOD
WILL PEASE
ISLA PASTOR
JOSEPH STONE
TOM ASHWORTH
HENRY WARD
PENELOPE BOYLE
OSCAR TIMBERS
WILL BRAYSHAW
SAM OLDHAM
JOEL TIDMARSH
THEO ROBINSON
HARRY YATES
ETHAN SCOBIE
ANNA ELIZABETH ROSS
MARK TITMUSS

R Il s T » B 2 B § Bl o B e s T » e » e & B 3 Bl » e s Bl s -l § Bl sl s Bl s Bl s |

Gender
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FU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
FU13

Cat
MU15
MU15
MU15

FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

FU15
MU15

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
WARRINGTONAC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
OTLEY AC
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
SKIPTON AC
BUXTON AC
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS

Club
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
BARLICK FELL RUNNERS
WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
LEVEN VALLEY AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
BUXTON AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
GIFFNOCK NORTH AC
VICTORIA PARK CITY OF GLASGOW
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS

00:16:49
00:16:49
00:17:11
00:17:13
00:17:17
00:17:18
00:17:18
00:17:19
00:17:30
00:17:46
00:17:54
00:18:02
00:18:07
00:18:14
00:18:17
00:18:45
00:18:50
00:18:51
00:18:52
00:19:04
00:19:16
00:19:21
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:19:27
00:19:27
00:19:34
00:19:46
00:19:48
00:20:23
00:20:51
00:21:02
00:21:34
00:24:18
00:24:28
00:25:16
00:25:28

Time
00:22:50
00:23:00
00:23:05
00:23:12
00:23:18
00:23:38
00:23:48
00:23:54
00:24:14
00:24:46
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:25:05
00:25:18
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:41
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:26:21
00:26:31
00:26:33



26 FRASER DUNN
27 FINLAY MACKENZIE
28 JAMIE OSBORNE
29 BETHAN BUCKLEY
30 WILLIAM ASPINALL
31 1ZZY WRIGHT

32 EDWARD SHAWCROSS
33 MILLIE JEBB

34 CARA BRADLEY
35 HUW MADDOX
36 CHARLIE COWBURN
37 DEMITRI KYRIACOU
38 LOTTIE HESKETH
39 RILEY SCOTT

40 OLIVER SCOTT
41 LUCY BELL

42 THEO ORMROD
43 HOLLY FITCH

44 ANNIE CHAMBERS
45 CARL SANDERSON
46 ISLA PEARMAN
47 ISLA YORKE

48 ROSIE SCOTT

49 THOMAS IVESON
50 MILLIE REID

51 ISOBEL REID

52 ROSE NOBLE

53 ISABELLE JEBB
54 ISABEL SANDERSON
55 HOLLY NICHOLLS
56 EVE BRIFFETT
57 EILIDH MOWBRAY
58 STANLEY COE
59 JOSEPH BENTHAM
60 GRACE MORT
61 FRANCIS CROSSLAND
62 IOLANTHE COOPER
63 ROSIE SPEIGHT
64 EVIE YOUNGMAN
65 LILY SLATER

66 HANNAH CLEAVIN
67 AUBREY ELMER
68 TED PARKER

69 HENRY MURRAY
70 AVA BRIERLEY
71 RACHEL CUDAHY
72 ROISIN JORDAN
73 ZACH THOMAS
74 FREDDIE CRAWFORD
75 STAN MARSTON
76 LYDIA BENSON
77 AVA WRIGHT
78 HEIDI PREECE
79 SAMUEL GILES
80 ELLA CLEAVIN
81 ISABELLE HALL

Under 17/Under 19/Under 20 Girls
Pos Name
EVE WHITAKER
LAUREN RUSSELL
AMELIE LANE
GEORGIA BELL
LEX WHITAKER

o O~ WN PP

CHARLOTTE RAWSTRON
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Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15

Cat
FU19
FU19
FU19
FU19
FU20
FU19

HELM HILL RUNNERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
U/A
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BUXTON AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
AMBLESIDE AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC

WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB

HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
LEVEN VALLEY AC
LEVEN VALLEY AC
LEVEN VALLEY AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
SETTLE HARRIERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS

WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB

AMBLESIDE AC
AMBLESIDE AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
WIGAN & DISTRICT H & AC
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
LASSWADE ATHLETICS CLUB
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
HORWICH R M I HARRIERS
DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS
AMBLESIDE AC
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
CORBY AC
CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
AMBLESIDE AC
BUXTON AC
OLDHAM & ROYTON H & AC
HELM HILL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
SETTLE HARRIERS
CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS
TELFORD AC
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
AMBLESIDE AC

Club
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
HIGHGATE HARRIERS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB

00:26:41
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:27:04
00:27:08
00:27:22
00:27:23
00:27:28
00:27:42
00:27:50
00:27:56
00:28:02
00:28:05
00:28:07
00:28:13
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:36
00:28:41
00:28:46
00:28:58
00:29:13
00:29:19
00:29:31
00:29:31
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:30:01
00:30:08
00:31:00
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:14
00:31:34
00:31:47
00:32:08
00:32:18
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:36
00:32:53
00:32:59
00:33:40
00:33:50
00:34:11
00:34:43
00:35:42
00:36:04
00:36:34
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:22
00:38:26
00:40:05

Time
00:31:41
00:32:58
00:33:06
00:34:42
00:35:13
00:35:30



7 GRAIHAGH TURNER F FU17 PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & ATHLETIC CLUB  00:35:36
8 BETH RAWLINSON F FU19 WOLVERHAMPTON & BILSTON 00:36:03
9 1ZZY-MAI WILSON F FU17 DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 00:36:44
10 ROSE GILLDALEY F FU17 EDEN RUNNERS 00:36:53
11 MEGUMI HOSHIKO F FU17 WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB 00:37:03
12 CONSTANCE JENNESON F FU17 BUXTON AC 00:37:05
13 OLIVIA ALDHAM F FU17 WHARFEDALE HARRIERS 00:37:38
14 ISLA PATERSON F FU19 GALA HARRIERS 00:37:49
15 ROSIE PHILBIN F FU17 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 00:38:56
16 MARINA BAILEY F FU17 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:38:58
17 LUCY MILLING F FU20 SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC 00:39:13
18 SOPHIE RYLANCE F FU19 AMBLESIDE AC 00:39:23
19 TILLY DUFFY F FU17 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:40:54
20 GRACE LONGDEN F FU19 BUXTON AC 00:41:12
21 ZOE BRANNON F FU17 KESWICK AC 00:41:29
22 KATIE SANDHAM F FU17 AMBLESIDE AC 00:41:36
23 JESSICA TAYLOR F FU17 BOLTON TRIATHLON CLUB 00:41:40
24 CHLOE CLARKE F FU17 CORNWALL AC 00:41:42
25 CHARLOTTE CHAMBERS F FU17 KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC 00:41:51
26 MAGGIE PREECE F FU19 TELFORD AC 00:42:12
27 XARA LEWIS F FU17 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:42:25
28 FREYA MOWBRAY F FU17 LASSWADE ATHLETICS CLUB 00:42:33
29 SYLVIE ELLIS F FU17 DENBY DALE ATHLETICS CLUB 00:42:39
30 ELLEN DOUGLAS F FU17 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:42:49
31 POPPI WATSON F FU17 CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB 00:43:02
32 ANNIE DICKINSON F FU17 LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC 00:43:26
33 VICKY WOOF F FU19 HOWGILL HARRIERS 00:43:40
34 JODI BEMAND F FU19 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 00:44:17
35 JAYDE MCGREGOR F FU17 HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC 00:44:24
36 EMILY MACPHERSON-LITTLER F FU17 BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS 00:44:33
37 CHARLOTTE WILKINSON F FU19 HORWICH R M | HARRIERS 00:44:51
38 EMMA BRADLEY F FU19 HORWICH R M | HARRIERS 00:45:38
39 IONA BARROWDALE-SMITH F FU17 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:46:25
40 REBECCA CUDAHY F FU17 BUXTON AC 00:48:48
Under 17/Under 19/Under 20 Boys
Pos Name Gender Cat Club Time
1 WILLIAM LONGDEN M MU20 BUXTON AC 00:29:35
2 TOM PERRY M MU20 DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS 00:29:41
3 EWAN BUSFIELD M MU17 DERBY AC 00:29:47
4 JACK SANDERSON M MU17 SETTLE HARRIERS 00:29:56
5 SAM BENTHAM M MU19 ILKLEY HARRIERS AC 00:30:33
6 JONATHON DOWNEY M MU19 KILMARNOCK HARRIER & ATHLETIC CLUB 00:30:35
7 CHARLIE PICKENS M MU17 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:30:45
8 WILLIAM HALL M MU19 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:30:50
9 HARRIS PAGETT M MU19 STRATHEARN HARRIERS 00:30:55
10 NED GALLAGHER-THOMPSON M MU17 KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC 00:30:59
11 JOSEPH ORMROD M MU19 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:31:05
12 JOSEPH HOPLEY M MU20 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 00:31:11
13 ROWAN TAYLOR M MU17 LASSWADE ATHLETICS CLUB 00:31:12
14 ADAM BENTHAM M MU17 MERCIA FELL RUNNERS 00:31:46
15 JAY HUTCHINSON M MU17 TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB 00:32:01
16 STRUAN GATHERER M MU17 PERTH STRATHTAY HARRIERS 00:32:13
17 THOMAS MCKEE M MU17 CALDER VALLEY FELL RUNNERS 00:32:15
18 TADEK KUNICKI-HOLDA M MU17 HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD 00:32:22
19 CALAN CHONG M MU17 GIFFNOCK NORTH AC 00:32:36
20 SAM HODGSON M MU20 WINDSOR SLOUGH ETON & HOUNSLOW AC 00:32:42
21 JOSH WATSON M MU17 TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB 00:32:47
22 OLIVER BAILEY M MU17 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS AC 00:32:50
23 JAMES BOWEN M MU19 AMBLESIDE AC 00:33:05
24 OSCAR SHINN M MU17 ILKLEY HARRIERS AC 00:33:08
25 JACK ECCLES M MU17 LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC 00:33:10
26 MAX HAZLEHURST M MU17 LEVEN VALLEY AC 00:33:18
27 JAMIE BARNES M MU17 WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB 00:33:54
28 MYLO JEWELL M MU17 CUMBERLAND FELL RUNNERS 00:33:57



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

CHARLIE PREECE
EWEN WILKINSON
ANDREW GRANT
NOA VAUGHAN
WILLIAM WALKER
MICHAEL WOOD
ALFIE BUNDY
DAN MCGUIRE
TOM MURPHY
ARCHIE WATTERS
LACHLAN WILLS
OBERON KEARNEY
LUKE SHACKLOCK
ROWAN ASHWORTH
HARRY EWBANK
SAM OSBORNE
FINN GOODHEW
OLIVER OLDHAM
MAX WINSTANLEY
NOEL FORD
THOMAS MARTIN
OLIVER BALL
ALEX POULSTON
EVAN LEWIS
ALEX SPEIGHT
TOBY ACLAND
JOHN WILLIAMSON
NIKLAS KOX
GEORGE WHITTLESTONE
THOMAS MCGRATTAN
NATHAN GILES
BENJAMIN GILES

EITTLILZIZLIZTZLLTEEZLEZTZCLTZCLSEZLZEIZLSLSLZLESLELSLELELELLEELE R

MU19
MuU17
MuU17
MU19
MU19
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MU19
MuU17
MU19
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MU19
MuU17
MU19
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MU19
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MU20
MuU17
MU19
MuU17
MuU17

TELFORD AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
STRATHEARN HARRIERS
ERYRI HARRIERS
CLAYTON-LE-MOORS HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HARMENY AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
SPRINGBURN HARRIERS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
AMBLESIDE AC
EDEN RUNNERS
U/A
WESTBURY HARRIERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON CLUB
WARRIORS PENTATHLON & ATHLETIC CLUB
PUDSEY & BRAMLEY AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
WIRRAL AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
HELM HILL RUNNERS
HELM HILL RUNNERS
LEVEN VALLEY AC
TRAILTEAM NIEDERRHEIN
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS
BOWLAND FELL RUNNERS

00:34:00
00:34:22
00:34:36
00:34:53
00:34:53
00:34:56
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:35:38
00:35:53
00:36:05
00:36:20
00:36:38
00:36:49
00:37:33
00:37:44
00:37:49
00:37:53
00:38:03
00:38:21
00:38:50
00:39:37
00:39:51
00:40:16
00:41:29
00:41:58
00:42:39
00:43:02
00:46:08
00:48:59



